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

FARMINGTON HILLS - Shamp Tudor tn
family sub. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 story
wigreat room, Flallda toom & library.
Maste: bodroom w/separate shawor.
Hardwood tioor i fayer. Wrap around

deck & finlshed roc room, $339,900
{46PLU} 249-349-5600

Town &

WEST BLOOMFIELD ~ Supor sharp
and roady for youl Interior docoralors
homs, nower constiuction, absolule
move (n condition Colonial. Premium
brick alavation, vaultad coilings and 3
car gasaga. Qroat Price! $388,988
{54THE) 248-642.8100

Country

Michigan’s #1

Century
FINE HOME

3, 3
FRANKLIN = Exquisite 3 BR ranch on
approx, 1.5 acras, Nowor kit wicharry
and granite. Open tioor plan for enter-
taining. Huge MBR w/WIC, plenty of
skylights and windaws, Weap atounfi
dack overlooking fabulous backyard,
Fin W/O with breaihtaking views.
$824,900 {15CAP) 248-642-8100
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ROCHESTER HILLS -~ Four badroom,
{our bath colonial teatures linishod
basamant with media toom, roc room
and full bath. Formal dining toom,
Graat Roam with tiraplace and sky-
lights. Firsi floor (aundry, contra) air,
garago, dock and mose. $379,900
{21BUT) 248-524-1600

RAOCHESTER HILLS ~ Very Spocial.
You'll feel at homo when you seo this
immaculate woll cared for homa otfar-
ing 1st floor mastar bedroom, neutral
docor, cathodral coilings, wood foors,
Frarch doors, libracy and first oo
laundry, $318.900 {38COU) 248-652-
8000

ROCHESTER HILLS - Move In Condi-
tion. 4 bedroom. 2.1 baih, 2 car ati
gnmgn hardwood iloors, open floor
plan, large rooms and closies, neutral
decar, newar windows, furnace and
roaf. Homa warranty, Minutes 1o Qak-
jand University and expressways.
$304,900 (32ANT) 248-652-8000
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FARMINGTON HILLS - Lovely sprawi
Ing biick fanch on a boautitul park-lko
sotting. Throa bedrooms, two baths, fin-
Ished walk-out basement, wo car
aitachad garaga, don and updated
kitchen with pull-out pantry. Nowor
Wmlsiuo windows. $314,900 (81NOR)

PINE COVE VILLAS - Custom dosign
dotines this gracious home. Luxury
mastor suile, chel's kilchan, hearth
100m, lidrary, dining room, wing coflar &
sauna. Lowar Siraits Lake priviloges.
$585,000 (10PIN} 248-363-1200

TUTINEC
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LAKE ORION - Square Lako (akefront
home. Threo bedroom, 3.5 balh Iradi-
tional with Jirst ficor master, finishad
walk-ou! and ferraced, cusiom fand-
scaped o1, Beautilul lako viaws from
the 16x16 sun room overlooking the
lake. $448,000 (BIHEI) 248-523-1600

PERFECT EXECUTIVE HOE =On
targe professionally landscaped los. 2
1 .

bodroom, 3 car gmnaa Farmington
Hills Schools. §539,900 {S3PEM) 248-
mxzoo

BEVERLY HILLS - Well maintainod 3
bodroom, 3 bath home on approx 1
acro. LR, FR wifple, b, Flongda room
and 2 car sido cmz garage. Updaled
Kitchen, roof, AIC, GFA, driveway and
garago door. Doorwall to covered patio
and inground pool. Walk 1o swim club.
$326,800 {41MAR) 248-642-8100
Tt o

[!LOOMFIE!.D HILLS - W.\D(mk Nonn
Lake and indoor poc!, four bedrooms,
throe of which are masters, courtyard
ontry, marbla foyer, new 3/4 inch hard-
wood floors In greal room, dining room
end nook, maris granilo gourmet
hitchen, $995,000 (44WAB) 248-652-
800G

SUPERB CUSTOM RANCH Cul-do«
sac location in Viillow Woods. 3 bed-
rooms, 2 full BAs, + 2 hatt BA, 2x2 thru
fireplaca’s, large oat-in kitchen, windar-
Tul finished lower tovel wiunder floos
hoat, lots of custom tite, marble cabl-
nets, granite, separate MSBR on 15t
lovol. $499.900 (BSELY) 248-363-1200

BLOOMFIELD VILLAGE - Wondorful *

family homa. 4 largo bedrooms, mastes
sulte, family room wibrick trplc, largo
living room, library and 1|n)snod lowor
lovel whalh, White kit cabinots w/gran-
ite counters, Nico pnvulo troad ot
wipatlo. Pristine conditlon. $699,000
{7OCHE) 248-6$2-8100

WEST BLOOMFIELD ~ "85 built 2 st
contem w/3 BR, 2.5 BA, LR/DR combo,
2 slory FR wirplc and skytights, White
formica kit and breakfast room opens to
codar dock, patio. MBR w/cathodral
cailings and WIC, bsmt, 2 car side entry
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